



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 1039 of 2024

RAJKUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ANOTHER

Order Sheet

24/10/2024	None for the appellant in two rounds. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
Alok	