

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ACQA No. 1039 of 2024****RAJKUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

16/12/2024	None for the appellant. Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Dy. A.G. for the State. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	